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SI.No 

Aplication SI. No. 

12 

5 

29 

10 

2 

4 

627 

Name f the 
Aplicant 

7 13 

3 

Srinivas 

Pattnaik 

|Ansuman 

Mahapatra 

Sushanta 
Chandi 

28 Pratikhya 
Satapathy 

Prangya 

Kartik Prasan 

Pradhani 

Amaresh 
Sahu 

Prasanta 
Sahu 

Address 

4 

Backside of 

Sisumandir 

Bhawanipatna 
Kalahanadi 

Hill Town-1, 

Bhawanipatna 
Kalahandi 

Housingbord 
Colony 

Bhawanipatna 
Kalahandi 

Block Colony, 
Q.No 02/|L 
Th.Rampur 
kalahandi 

Khinbahal, 
Junagarh 
kalahandi 

Goudkarla 

Khunta 

M.Rampur 
kalahandi 

Muding, 
M.Rampur 
Kalahandi 

Sex 

5 

M 

F 

RED CROSs SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND PARAMANANDAPUR BHAWANIPATNA, 
CLERK CUM ACCOUNTANT 

M 

Category 

6 

DOB 

7 

Age as on 01.01.2023 

GEN 12.08.1990 32-Y4-M 

M GEN 27.01.1991 31-Y11-M 532 

SEBC 16.10.1995 27-Y11-M 223 

277 

GEN 28.04.2002 20-Y8-M 335 

SEBC 20.07.1984 38-Y5-M 

M SEBC 03.05.1991 31-Y7-M 

M SCBC 18.12.1997 25-Y 

441 

405 

324 

HSC 

500 

750 

600 

600 

750 

750 

600 

10% 

10 

7.093 353 600 

5.54 2729 3000 18.19 

3.717 229 600 

5.88 323 

1.A.Sc 

5.583 311 600 

5.4 

11 

5.4 

304 

234 

900 

600 

20% 

600 

12 

11.77 

7.63 

10.37 

7.18 

10.13 

7.8 

1041 

1624 

CGPA 

685 

642 

CGPA 

B.A/B.Sc 

13 

60.5 

1800 

2600 

75.3 

1200 

1400 

60.8 

25% 

14 

15.13 

14.5 

15.62 

18.83 

14.27 

11.46 

15.2 

686 

1077 1300 

662 

830 

400 

780 

Computer 

736 

15 

35% 

16 

29 

900 26.68 

500 

800 28.96 

1000 29.05 

28 

1000 27.3 

800 32.2 

Resldent 

17 

Y 

< 

MR NO 

18 

< 

Y 

Y 

Y 

< 

< 

Y 

Experience 

19 20 21 

3.4 

6.3 

5.2 

1 

10 

10 

2 

13.5 10 

10 

Total 

3 

73.85 

70.00 

65.93 

65.83 

65.33 

64.30 

63.60 



9 30 

10 14 

16 

12 15 

13 12 

|16| 8 

{Amit Kumar 

17 7 

Nag 

18| 17 

Lipsita 
Behera 

Sunil Kumar 

Das 

Bhuteswar 

Bhoi 

|14| 9 Ajit Sahu 

Nihar Ranjan 
Pradhan 

Biswabijayini 
Mahananda 

15 23 Chandra 
Prakash 

Bhoi 

Suchismita 
Rath 

Sangeeta 
Mohanty 

Doleswari 

Durga 

Kalampur 
Kalahandi 

Malipada, 
Bhawanipatna 

Kalahandi 

Ramnagarpada, 
Bhawanipatna 

Kalahandi 

Rekhpur, 
Narla 

kalahandi 

Gajbahal, 
Karlamunda 

Kalahandi 

Madinipur, 
Bhawanipatna F 

Kalahandi 

Ghodabandh, 
Narla 

Kalahandi 

Rekhpur, 
Narla 

kalahandi 

Dewansahab 

pada 
Bhawanipatna 

kalahandi 

Irrigation Colony 
Lane-9, 

Bhawanipatna 
Kalahandi 

Childangari, 
Phupagaon 

Koksara 
Kalahandi 

SEBC 

M SEBC 

F 

23.02.1995 27-Y10-M 

SEBC 28.08.1994 

SEBC 21.11.89 

24.04.2000 

SEBC 02.06.1997 

28-Y4-M 

SEBC 21.06.1997 

33-Y1-M 

22-Y8-M 

25-Y6-M 

15.06.2001 21-Y6-M 

25-Y6-M 

GEN 14.11.1985 27-Y1-M 

357 

472 

SC 12.03.2001 21-Y9-M 

417 

429 

449 

CGPA 

SEBC 12.02.1984 38-Y10-M 312 

327 

F GEN 13.09.2000 22-Y3-M CGPA 

294 

415 

600 

600 

750 

600 

600 

64.6 

600 

750 

750 

5.95 357 

600 

7.867 370 

5.56 405 

7.15 322 

7.483| 436 

6.46 306 

5.45 373 

4.16 421 

3.92 658 

650 

6.917 285 

600 

900 

600 

600 

500 

600 

900 

77.097.709 302 600 

1000 

600 

10.98 

12.33 

9 

10.73 

14.53 

12.24 

12.43 

9.36 

13.16 

10.07 

9.5 

1785 2600 

565 

627.7 

1812 

1507 

CGPA 

CGPA 

853 

1201 

CGPA 

CGPA 

1400 

1200 

2600 

2400 

65.5 

60.3 

1800 

2000 

60.3 

62.6 

17.16 

10.09 

13.08 

17.42 

15.70 

16.38 

15.1 

11.85 

15.0 

15.1 

15.65 

401 

740 

664 

623 

603 

626 

661 

754 

780 

656 

664 

600 23.39 

850 30.47 

800 29.05 

800 27.26 

850 24.83 

800 27.39 Y 

800 28.92 

1000 26.39 

1000 19.5 

800 28.7 

< 

< 

< 

< 

800 29.05 Y 

< 

< 

Y 

< 

Y 

Y 

< 

Y 

Y 

3.5 

1 

3 

N 

6 

n 

6 

11.09 10 

63.49 

62.76 

62.69 

62.56 

62.54 

62.46 

61.87 

61.75 

10 61.59 

61.55 

61.12 



|20 1 

21 21 

24| 20 

25 17 

PK Pravanjan 
Naik 

22 24 Sarita Gahir 

27| 26 

Harishchandra 

28 

Rana 

Sobhasini 

Sahu 

Bhoumakanti 

Hans 

|23 18 |Itsree Pradhan Bhawanipatna, 
Kalahandi 

Gaudsargiguda 
Mathura, 
Mahichala 

Lochan 

|Senapati 

26 5 Kumar 

|Sushanta 

Barik 

|Sraban 
Kumar 

Irrigation Colony 

Draupadi 
3 Singh 

Thakur 

Lane-12 

Bhawanipatna 
Kalahandi 

Rengali, Rinja, 
M.Rampur 
Kalahandi 

Lanji,Kegaon 
Golamunda 

Kalahandi 

Sarigiguda, 
Narla Road 

Kalahandi 

Pardasipada 

Kalahandi 

Balisinga, 
Narla 

Kalahandi 

Bhanpur, 
Narla 

kalahandi 

Mundraguda 
Junagarh 
Kalahandi 

Irrigation Colony 
Lane-4 

Bhawanipatna 

M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

SEBC 29.02.2000 22-Y10-M 

SEBC 17.06.1999 23-Y6-M 

SEBC 03.05.1994 28-Y7-M 

SEBC 30.05.1991 31-Y7-M 

ST 20.06.1992 30-Y6-M 

476 

370 

SC 30.05.1994 28-Y7-M 

369 

SEBC 07.06.1986 36-Y6-M 

398 

SEBC 15.07.1984 38-Y5-M 297 

219 

SC 18.02.1986 36-Y10-M 284 

SEBC 28.02.1995 37-Y10-M 326 

331 

397 

600 

600 

600 

750 

600 

750 

750 

600 

7.933 

750 

6.167 

6.15 

0 

3.65 

242 

360 

5.307 668 

252 

3.96 342 

3.787 412 

5.433 400 

600 5.517 307 

5.293| 434 

0 

600 

600 

600 

1000 13.36 

900 

900 

650 

600 

8.07 

900 

12 

8.4 

7.6 

9.16 

1.23 

10.23 

9.64 

2400 

1319 

975 

597 

520 

526 

510 

693 

1912 

506 

2400 

1800 

1400 

1400 

1400 

1400 

1400 

3200 

18.25 

1400 

13.74 

13.54 

10.66 

9.29 

9.39 

9.11 

12.4 

14.94 

9.04 

1068 

654 

400 

364 

315 

450 

407 

429 

1200 

800 28.61 

31.15 Y 

600 23.33 

500 

400 

25.48 

27.56 

600 26.25 

Y 

600 25.03 

< 

Y 

Y 

600 23.74 Y 

< 

Y 

Y 

< 

< 

< 

Y 

Y 

Y 

< 

N 

N 

z 

N 

57.33 

56.59 

55.03 

54.81 

48.90 

47.20 

45.79 

44.06 

30.69 

23.97 

1752 



Aku Ba 
Pradeshpada 
Bhawanipatna 

kalahandi 

District Social Security Officer 
Dlst. 86olatBedurty Ofcoe 

Kal�basdi 

M 24,06 19g90 32-Y6-M 374 

District tducation Officer 
Distridétteaion Officer 

Kalabandi, Bhawpnipalna 

750 4 987 408 900 9 06667 523 

DCPo,kalahandi 
District Child Protection Officr 

Kalahandi 

APPROVED 

COLLECTOR, 

1400 9.3 

221 CHAIRPERSON CÀi2e 

Chairpersen 
Child Weifare em 

23.39 

Sub-Collctor, 
sBhawanieter 
Bhawanipatna 
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